
  Wednesday, January 1 Thursday, January 2 Friday, January 3 

  NO SCHOOL NO SCHOOL NO SCHOOL 

Monday, January 6 Tuesday, January 7 Wednesday, January 8 Thursday, January 9 Friday, January 10 

NO SCHOOL Nada Taco 
Orange/Grapes 
Milk 
Pinto Beans 
Broccoli  
 
 
Fresh Fruit/Veggie Bar 

Three Bean Chili 
Pears/Apples 
Milk 
Peas 
Roll 
Croutons 
 
Fresh Fruit/Veggie Bar 

Teriyaki Broccoli Bowl 
Brown Rice 
Apple/Grapes 
Roll 
Milk  
 
 
Fresh Fruit/Veggie Bar 

French Bread Pizza 
Banana/Pineapple 
Milk 
Broccoli  
 
 
 
Fresh Fruit/Veggie Bar 

Monday, January 13 Tuesday, January 14 Wednesday, January 15 Thursday, January 16 Friday, January 17 

Chicken Cheese Burrito 
Apples/Banana 
Broccoli  
Milk 
 
 
 
Fresh Fruit/Veggie Bar 

Cheese Queso 
Banana/Grapes 
Milk 
Pinto Beans 
Broccoli  
Peas 
 
Fresh Fruit/Veggie Bar 

Taquito 
Black Beans 
Pineapple / Apples 
Milk 
Peas 
Crouton 
 
Fresh Fruit/Veggie Bar 

Spaghetti with Meat Sauce 
or Marinara  
Green Beans 
Peaches/ Banana 
Roll 
Milk  
 
Fresh Fruit Veggie Bar 

Calzone Pepperoni Pizza 
Banana//Pineapple 
Milk 
Broccoli  
Garbanzo beans 
 
 
Fresh Fruit/Veggie Bar 

Monday, January 20 Tuesday, January 21 Wednesday, January 22 Thursday, January 23 Friday, January 24 

NO SCHOOL Totally Taco 
Banana/Grapes 
Milk 
Pinto Beans 
Broccoli  
 
 
Fresh Fruit/Veggie Bar 

Sloppy Joes 
Potato Wedges 
Banana/Blueberries 
Milk 
Croutons 
 
 
Fresh Fruit/Veggie Bar 

Popcorn Chicken 
Pineapple/Apple 
Sweet Potato Fries 
Green Beans 
Milk 
Crouton 
 
Fresh Fruit/Veggie Bar 

Turkey/Beef Pep Pizza  
Banana/Strawberry 
Milk 
Broccoli   
Pinto beans 
 
 
Fresh Fruit/Veggie Bar 

Monday, January 27 Tuesday, January 28 Wednesday, January 29 Thursday, January 30 Friday, January 31 

Tuna San/Turkey Sub 
Pineapple/Apple 
Milk   
Garbanzo beans 
Crouton 
 
 
Fresh Fruit/Veggie Bar 

Taco Bar 
Orange/Grapes 
Milk 
Pinto Beans 
Broccoli  
Crouton 
 
Fresh Fruit/Veggie Bar 

Spaghetti with Meat Sauce 
or Marinara  
Green Beans 
Peaches/ Banana 
Roll 
Milk  
 
Fresh Fruit Veggie Bar 

Three Bean Chili 
Pears/Apples 
Milk 
Peas 
Roll 
Croutons 
 
Fresh Fruit/Veggie Bar 

Pizza Crunchers 
Apple/Strawberry 
Milk 
Peas 
Diced Chicken 
Garbanzo beans 
 
Fresh Fruit/Veggie Bar  
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Did you know that  ILCS has a Wellness 
Policy? The ILCS Board passed the policy to 
reduce obesity, address hunger and promote 
health. The policy includes the following:  
 
 Local education agencies (LEAs) should 

establish a School Health Advisory Council 
(Wellness Committee)  with members from 
the school, community and health 
representatives, families and students.  
 LEAs should have a Wellness Policy that 

includes goals for nutrition education and 
promotion, physical activity, and other 
activities to promote student wellness. 
 K-8 schools should offer 30 minutes of 

physical activity every day. Elementary 
schools should move toward 150 
minutes/week of physical education. 
 Recess and physical activity should not be 

taken away as a form of punishment. 
 LEAs should have guidelines for all foods 

and beverages on campus, offer healthy 
food/beverage options for students, limit 
marketing to only healthy foods/beverages, 
offer nutrition education and choose options 
other than food to reward students.  
 LEAs should evaluate progress, complete 

annual reports, and share the results. This is 
the School Health Index and is posted on our 
website each year with Action Plans that are 
created from this  evaluation tool.  

 
Visit  
https://www.inlandleaders.com/wellness-

lunch-service  

January 
 

 Family Fit Lifestyle Month 
 Healthy Weight Week (3rd week) 

https://www.inlandleaders.com/wellness-lunch-service
https://www.inlandleaders.com/wellness-lunch-service



